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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Albee3030
Auburn

9.300 9.300 9.2259.225 37.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Savana Hampton3169
Tricks Folsom

8.725 9.050 9.0759.150 36.000
10 3 2 2 2 

2 

Alexa Tan3026
Auburn

9.125 9.075 8.9508.800 35.950
2 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Rylee Pretcher3027
Auburn

9.000 8.825 8.8509.000 35.675
5T 6 4 5 4 

4 

Hailey Cordova3044
Champion

8.600 8.850 8.9009.100 35.450
13 5 3 4 5 

5 

Kirsten Jilot3010
Auburn

8.800 9.000 8.7258.875 35.400
9 4 5 7 6 

6 

Lillian Winger3159
Tricks Granite Bay

9.000 8.500 8.5758.800 34.875
5T 9 6T 10 7 

7 

Catalina Diaz3171
Tricks Folsom

8.650 8.625 8.8008.775 34.850
11 8 8T 6 8 

8 

Fiona Hartmann3166
Tricks Granite Bay

8.950 8.075 8.7008.775 34.500
7 13 8T 8 9 

9 

Rosie Doupnik3177
Auburn

8.900 8.300 8.6508.375 34.225
8 10T 10 9 10 

10 

Talia Keaveny3011
Auburn

9.100 8.250 8.4508.350 34.150
3 12 11 12 11 

11 

Grace Douden3031
Auburn

9.075 8.650 8.0258.100 33.850
4 7 13 13 12 

12 

Sarah McCready3173
Tricks Folsom

8.625 8.300 8.5008.200 33.625
12 10T 12 11 13 

13 
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